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Bus 8 B Vista Verde - Pulmahue Go to website

Direction
Camino el Sauce / Terminal linea 8 — Javiera Carrera / 
Las Tórtolas

71 stops

Open route schedule

Camino el Sauce / Terminal linea 8

Pulmahue / Las Parinas

La Quebrada/ Sta. Catalina de Alejandría

Santa Catalina de Alejandría/ Los Chincoles

Los Halcones/ Las Avutardas

Las Bandurrias/ Los Ruiseñores

Los Ruisenores - Norte / Las Bandurrias

Las Bandurrias / Av Pulmahue

Camino Querevan - Este / Los Queltehues

Camino Querevan_Este / Conun Huenu

Maquehue/ Vilumila

Vilumilla / coñoepan

Vilumila / Aillarehue

Sausalito / Huentru

Sausalito/ Quidora

Radal / Corvalán

Villa Alegre/ Manil

Villa Alegre/ Bombero Carlos Escobar

Villa Alegre - Sur / Cacique Conoepan

Villa Alegre - Sur / Barnet

Villa Alegre/ Liquiñe

Route schedule
Camino el Sauce / Terminal linea 8 — Javiera Carrera / 
Las Tórtolas

Monday 06:00-21:00

Tuesday 06:00-21:00

Wednesday 06:00-21:00

Thursday 06:00-21:00

Friday 06:00-21:00

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 06:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Camino el Sauce / Terminal linea 8

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min
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Villa Alegre / Manquehue

Villa Alegre - Oeste / Almirante Barroso

Villa Alegre / Lillo

Villa Alegre - Sur / La Paz

Villa Alegre / Psje Villa Alegre

Villa Alegre / Las Rosas Jon

General Mackenna - Este / Pedro Leon Gallo

General Aldunate / Leon Gallo

General Mackenna/ San Martin

General Mackenna / Antonio Varas

General Mackenna / Manuel Montt

General Mackenna / Manuel Rodriguez

Balmaceda / General Mackenna - Sur

Balmaceda / Ministro Zenteno

Balmaceda / Anibal Pinto

Barros Arana / Basilio Urrutia - Poniente

Barros Arana / Miraflores - Poniente

Barros Arana / Lautaro - Norte

Barros Arana / Anibal Pinto - Poniente

Manuel Rodriguez / Manuel Antonio Matta

Manuel Rodriguez / Ministro Zenteno

Manuel Rodriguez / General Mackenna

Manuel Rodriguez / General Aldunate

Manuel Rodriguez / Manuel Bulnes

Manuel Rodriguez / Arturo Prat

Manuel Rodriguez / Plaza Teodoro Schmidt

Manuel Rodriguez / Vicuna Mackenna

Caupolican / Almirante Patricio Lynch



Caupolican / Diego Portales / Poniente

Caupolican / Antonio Varas / Poniente

Caupolican / San Martin / Oriente

Caupolican / Bernando O`Higgins / Poniente

Caupolican / Imperial / Poniente

Caupolican / Las Aguilas / Poniente

Francisco Salazar / Caupolican / Poniente

Francisco Salazar / Alcalde Bustos / Poniente

Francisco Salazar / Pelantaro / Poniente

Francisco Salazar / Las Encinas

Francisco Salazar / Los Eucaliptos

Francisco Salazar / Los Leones

Manuel Recabarren / Venecia - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Imperiali - Norte

Manuel Recabarren / Mantua - Norte

Italia / Las Vaquerías

Las Tranquera / Italia - Norte

Las Tranquera / Los Corrales - Norte

Las Tranquera / Los Aperos - Norte

Las Tranqueras / Altamira

Javiera Carrera / El Monte

Javiera Carrera / Las Tórtolas



Direction
Javiera Carrera / Sirah — Pulmahue / Las Parinas

75 stops

Open route schedule

Javiera Carrera / Sirah

Javiera Carrera / Santander - Oriente

Javiera Carrera / El Monte

Altamira / Montañenses

Las Tranqueras / Los Pioneros

Las Tranquera / Las Vaquerias - Sur

Las Tranquera / Los Corrales - Sur

Las Tranquera / Italia - Sur

Italia / Las Vaquerías

Manuel Recabarren / Mantua - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Imperiali - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Monza - Sur

Manuel Recabarren / Venecia - Sur

Francisco Salazar / Manuel Recabarren / Oriente

Francisco Salazar / Los Lirios

Francisco Salazar / Los Castanos

Francisco Salazar / Juan Xxiii

Francisco Salazar / Padre Luis de Valdivia

Francisco Salazar / Pablo VI / Oriente

Franciso Salazar / Caupolican / Oriente

Caupolican / Francisco Salazar / Oriente

Caupolican / Las Camelias

Caupolican / Leon Gallo / Oriente

Caupolican / San Martin / Oriente

Caupolican / Prieto Sur / Oriente

Route schedule
Javiera Carrera / Sirah — Pulmahue / Las Parinas

Monday 06:00-21:00

Tuesday 06:00-21:00

Wednesday 06:00-21:00

Thursday 06:00-21:00

Friday 06:00-21:00

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 06:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Javiera Carrera / Sirah

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
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Caupolican / Andres Bello / Oriente

Caupolican / Blanco Encalada

Caupolican / Manuel Montt / Oriente

Diego Portales / Patricio Lynch

Diego Portales / Geral Pedro Lagos

Diego Portales / Vicuna Mackenna

Diego Portales / Arturo Prat

Diego Portales / Manuel Bulnes

Diego Portales / General Aldunate

Diego Portales / General Cruz

Diego Portales / Ministro Zenteno

Diego Portales / Manuel Antonio Matta

Barros Arana / Manuel Rodriguez

Barros Arana / Anibal Pinto - Oriente

Barros Arana / Miraflores - Oriente

Balmaceda / Basilio Urrutia

Balmaceda / Manuel Antonio Mata

Balmaceda / General Cruz

Balmaceda / General Mackenna - Norte

General Aldunate / Miraflores

General Aldunate / Manuel Rodriguez

General Aldunate / Diego Portales

General Aldunate / Manuel Montt

General Aldunate / Antonio Varas

General Aldunate / Andres Bello

General Mackenna - Oeste / El Remanso

Guido Beck De Ramberga / Las Rosas Jon

Villa Alegre / Guido Beck Ramberga



Villa Alegre / Psje Villa Alegre

Villa Alegre - Norte / La Paz

Villa Alegre / Lillo

Villa Alegre - Este / Almirante Barroso

Villa Alegre / Manquehue

Villa Alegre - Norte / Estado

Villa Alegre - Norte / Cacique Conoepan

Villa Alegre - Norte / Bombero R Fierro

Villa Alegre / Radal

Radal/ Los Molles

Sausalito / Quidora

Vilumilla / Aillarehue

Vilumila / Yuriloche

Viluma / Cacique Conoepan

Camino Querevan - Oeste / Vilumila

Camino Querevan - Oeste / Pulmahue

Las Bandurrias/ Los Ruiseñores

Las Bandurrias/ San Expedito

Las Avutardas/ Los Halcones

Santa Catalina de Alejandría/ Los Chincoles

Pulmahue / La Quebrada

Pulmahue / Las Parinas

8 B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Temuco

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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